GEORGIA

Trade Name

BOOKS A LOT
AUROTECT, INC

POSITIVE IMAGE PROSTHETICS &

ORTHOTICS INC
UNITY FOOD MARKET

VY NAIL
AM COMMUNICATIONS LTD

Monthly Business License Listing

BL Address
721 HIGHGROVE CT

960 TECHWOOD CT
933 ELMA G MILES Pkwy, 105

812 ELMA G MILES WAY

1067 W OGLETHORPE
99 TECHWOOD CT

FGR TAXES & MULTI SERVICES LLC 1146 ELMA G MILES PKWY,

AUTOCON SERVICE CENTER LLC

LARYS LAWN SERVICES LLC

NOURIA 715

NOURIA 791

THE IFILL LAW GROUP
NOURIA 151

NOURIA 770

NOURIA 904

URGENT CARE CENTER OF
RICHMOND HILL LLC

HELLYEAHPERFORMANCE LLC

PSYCHIATRY TREATMENT
CENTERS OF GEORGIA

205C
763 HEARN RD

427 FLOYD CIR

716 E OGLETHORPE HWY

791 ELMA G MILES PKWY

324 N MAIN ST, B
151 E M L KING JR DR

770 CHARLES C. FRASIER BLV

904 ELMA G MILES PKWY
632 W OGLETHORPE HWY

478 BURKE DR

604 W OGLETHORPE HWY, B

City

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

State

GA
GA
GA

GA

GA
GA

GA

GA
GA

GA

GA

GA
GA

GA

GA
GA

GA

GA

February

ZipCode

31313
31313
31313

31313

31313
31313

31313

31313
31313

31313

31313

31313
31313

31313

31313
31313

31313

31313

Phone

315-489-9365
706-550-2887
912-876-7100

912-343-6454

706-631-0365
781-249-9767

912-248-8335

912-633-8636
912-532-9888

912-876-2202

912-876-1244

678-653-8966
912-876-1244

912-876-1244

912-876-0302
912-756-2273

770-402-1677

912-910-3777

From: 02/01/2025
To: 02/28/2025

Nature of Business

454111 - ONLINE BOOK SALES
332311 - METAL MANUFACTURING

621399 - PROSTETICS &
ORTHOTICS

445110 - SMALL DRY GOODS
GROCERY STORE

812113 - NAIL SALON

517919 TELECOMUNICATIONS
FIBER OPTIC CONTRACTOR

541213 - TAX PREPARATION

811111 AUTO REPAIR SHOP

561730 - LAWNCARE AND
MAINTENANCE SERVICES

447110 - BEER AND WINE -
PACKAGE ONLY - VALID ONLY
WITH A STATE LICENSE

447110 - BEER AND WINE -
PACKAGE ONLY - VALID ONLY
WITH A STATE LICENSE

541110- LAW FIRM

447110 - BEER AND WINE -
PACKAGE ONLY - VALID ONLY
WITH A STATE LICENSE

447110 - BEER AND WINE -
PACKAGE ONLY - VALID ONLY
WITH A STATE LICENSE

621493 - URGENT CARE CENTER

454111 - WHOLESALE
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS

621112 - PSYCHIATRY CLINIC

3/3/2025
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Trade Name BL Address City

J AND R CONSTRUCTION 1404 FAWN CT HINESVILLE
IMPULSE EVENT VENUE 413 S MAIN ST, C HINESVILLE
NATIONAL ENTERTAINMENT 751 W OGLETHORPE HWY HINESVILLE
NETWORK LLC

A SPLASH OF PAINT STUDIOS 100 S GAUSE ST HINESVILLE
SAYRE CLEANING SERVICES 1502 SEMINOLE DR HINESVILLE

State

GA
GA
GA

GA

GA

ZipCode

31313
31313
31313

31313

31313

Phone

734-625-4813
443-459-7794
303-664-4461

912-504-9653

912-321-7691

Nature of Business

236118 HANDYMAN
812990 - EVENT VENUE

454210 - COIN AMUSEMENT
MACHINE

453998 - EASEL CANVAS ART
STUDIO

561790 - PRESSURE WASHING
AND CLEANING
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